
KB 2 Boys 13 Plovdiv 2019

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 13 clubs)
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name State nat. flag available

ЖЕЛЕЗНИК 1
КОРСАР 7
НЕСЕБЪР 1
МАРКЕЛИ 2
МЛАДОСТ 12
ОЛИМПИК 1
ПЛОВДИВ БГ 2
НСА 3
ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ 8
ТАМПЛИЕР 3
ЦСКА СОФИЯ 5
ТРАКИЯ 2
РУСЕ 3
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KB 2 Boys 13 Plovdiv 2019

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 47 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК
2 2 ГОСПОДИНОВ Никола МЛАДОСТ
3 3 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ
4 4 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР
5 5 ГЕОРГИЕВ Николай ТРАКИЯ
6 6 ДИМИТРОВ Боян ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
7 7 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР
8 9 МИЛАНОВ Никола КОРСАР
9 10 ПЕЛОВ Станимир ЦСКА СОФИЯ

10 11 ДЖОНЕВ Леон МЛАДОСТ
11 12 КАСАБОВ Тервел ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
12 15 ТОДОРОВ Ян-Яков КОРСАР
13 17 НИКОЛОВ Филип Алекзандър ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
14 20 ЙОНЧЕВ Ален РУСЕ
15 21 СТОЯНОВ Николай ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
16 23 СТЕФАНОВ Тодор МЛАДОСТ
17 ДЖЕЛЕПОВ Велислав ТРАКИЯ
17 ГЕОРГИЕВ Мартин ПЛОВДИВ БГ
17 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Даниел ЦСКА СОФИЯ
17 АНГЕЛОВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
17 ВОДЕНОВ Радослав ТАМПЛИЕР
17 АПОСТОЛОВ Георги МЛАДОСТ
17 АТАНАСОВ Марко МЛАДОСТ
17 ГУРБАЛОВ Константин МЛАДОСТ
17 ВЪЛЕВ Веселин КОРСАР
17 ГРАДИНАРСКИ Дамян МЛАДОСТ
17 ГРИГОРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ
17 ИВАНОВ Константин РУСЕ
17 ИЛИЕВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
17 КИРКОВ Васил ЦСКА СОФИЯ
17 КИРКОВ Никола ЦСКА СОФИЯ
17 МАЛЧЕВ Марто ТАМПЛИЕР
17 МАЛЧЕВ Милен МАРКЕЛИ
17 НАНЧЕВ Георги МЛАДОСТ
17 ПЕНЧЕВ Стас ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
17 ПОПОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ
17 СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ Александър ЖЕЛЕЗНИК
17 СИВОВ Пенчо МАРКЕЛИ
17 СОКУРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ
17 СТОИЛОВ Илия КОРСАР
17 ТАБАКОВ Михаил ЦСКА СОФИЯ
17 ТОНЧЕВ Димитър КОРСАР
17 ЧАКЪРОВ Йоан ТАМПЛИЕР
17 ЧАПКЪНОВ Борис НЕСЕБЪР
17 РАДЕВ Максим МЛАДОСТ
17 РАКИТСКИ Константин МЛАДОСТ

17 ШОЛОХОВ Даниил ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
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Overall number of participants: 47
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 16
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KB 2 Boys 13 Plovdiv 2019

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

47 fencers

1 poules: round

47 fencers
7 poules (5 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
37 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 37 fencers

Direct tableau
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KB 2 Boys 13 Plovdiv 2019

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

АПОСТОЛОВ Георги МЛАДОСТ  4  0  0  1  4  0 0.000 -21 9 7
СТОЯНОВ Николай ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  V  1  3  1  V  V 0.500 -5 20 4
ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
НАНЧЕВ Георги МЛАДОСТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 2
ЙОНЧЕВ Ален РУСЕ  V  V  2  1  V  2 0.500 2 20 3
МАЛЧЕВ Марто ТАМПЛИЕР  V  3  0  1  1  V 0.333 -9 15 6
ВЪЛЕВ Веселин КОРСАР  V  3  3  0  V  0 0.333 -6 16 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ГОСПОДИНОВ Никола МЛАДОСТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
НИКОЛОВ Филип Алекзанд ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  2  V  4  4  V  V 0.500 5 25 4
КИРКОВ Никола ЦСКА СОФИЯ  0  2  1  3  4  0 0.000 -20 10 7
ГРИГОРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 5 23 3
ШОЛОХОВ Даниил ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 2
ТОНЧЕВ Димитър КОРСАР  0  3  V  1  2  4 0.167 -14 15 6
ВОДЕНОВ Радослав ТАМПЛИЕР  1  0  V  2  4  V 0.333 -7 17 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

ГРАДИНАРСКИ Дамян МЛАДОСТ  0  3  3  4  0  2 0.000 -18 12 7
БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ДЖЕЛЕПОВ Велислав ТРАКИЯ  V  1  4  V  2  4 0.333 -2 21 5
СТЕФАНОВ Тодор МЛАДОСТ  V  0  V  V  V  0 0.667 -3 20 3
ЧАПКЪНОВ Борис НЕСЕБЪР  V  0  0  2  2  V 0.333 -14 14 6
ТОДОРОВ Ян-Яков КОРСАР  V  3  V  4  V  4 0.500 7 26 4
ИЛИЕВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.667 5 25 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

СОКУРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ  V  1  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 21 3
ИВАНОВ Константин РУСЕ  0  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 3 21 4
КАСАБОВ Тервел ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 9 24 2
АТАНАСОВ Марко МЛАДОСТ  1  0  1  0  4  2 0.000 -22 8 7
КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
КИРКОВ Васил ЦСКА СОФИЯ  1  3  1  V  0  V 0.333 -12 15 5
СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ Александър ЖЕЛЕЗНИК  2  2  2  V  3  3 0.167 -10 17 6

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ДЖОНЕВ Леон МЛАДОСТ  4  V  2  V  0  V 0.500 4 21 4
СТОИЛОВ Илия КОРСАР  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 7 26 2
МАЛЧЕВ Милен МАРКЕЛИ  0  4  1  4  0  V 0.167 -11 14 6
РАДЕВ Максим МЛАДОСТ  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 25 3
ПЕНЧЕВ Стас ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  0  1  V  3  1  V 0.333 -9 15 5
ГЕОРГИЕВ Николай ТРАКИЯ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ТАБАКОВ Михаил ЦСКА СОФИЯ  2  3  0  0  0  4 0.000 -21 9 7
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KB 2 Boys 13 Plovdiv 2019

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

МИЛАНОВ Никола КОРСАР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
СИВОВ Пенчо МАРКЕЛИ  0  V  1  V  2 0.400 -7 13 4
РАКИТСКИ Константин МЛАДОСТ  0  1  2  V  2 0.200 -12 10 5
ДИМИТРОВ Боян ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 8 22 3
ГЕОРГИЕВ Мартин ПЛОВДИВ БГ  0  4  2  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Даниел ЦСКА СОФИЯ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2

Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

ГУРБАЛОВ Константин МЛАДОСТ  V  0  3  0  4 0.200 -9 12 5
АНГЕЛОВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  1  1  3  2  4 0.000 -14 11 6
КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
ЧАКЪРОВ Йоан ТАМПЛИЕР  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 -4 15 3
ПЕЛОВ Станимир ЦСКА СОФИЯ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 14 21 2
ПОПОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ  V  V  0  3  0 0.400 -10 13 4

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-12-11 07:41 - Page 6



KB 2 Boys 13 Plovdiv 2019

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 47 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ 1.000 25 30 qualifier
1 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР 1.000 25 30 qualifier
3 ГОСПОДИНОВ Никола МЛАДОСТ 1.000 24 30 qualifier
4 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР 1.000 23 25 qualifier
5 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК 1.000 22 30 qualifier
6 ГЕОРГИЕВ Николай ТРАКИЯ 1.000 21 30 qualifier
7 МИЛАНОВ Никола КОРСАР 1.000 19 25 qualifier
8 НАНЧЕВ Георги МЛАДОСТ 0.833 17 27 qualifier
9 СТОИЛОВ Илия КОРСАР 0.833 7 26 qualifier
9 ШОЛОХОВ Даниил ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.833 7 26 qualifier

11 ПЕЛОВ Станимир ЦСКА СОФИЯ 0.800 14 21 qualifier
12 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Даниел ЦСКА СОФИЯ 0.800 8 22 qualifier
13 РАДЕВ Максим МЛАДОСТ 0.667 9 25 qualifier
14 КАСАБОВ Тервел ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.667 9 24 qualifier
15 СОКУРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ 0.667 7 21 qualifier
16 ИЛИЕВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.667 5 25 qualifier
17 ГРИГОРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ 0.667 5 23 qualifier
18 ИВАНОВ Константин РУСЕ 0.667 3 21 qualifier
19 СТЕФАНОВ Тодор МЛАДОСТ 0.667 -3 20 qualifier
20 ДИМИТРОВ Боян ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.600 8 22 qualifier
21 ЧАКЪРОВ Йоан ТАМПЛИЕР 0.600 -4 15 qualifier
22 ТОДОРОВ Ян-Яков КОРСАР 0.500 7 26 qualifier
23 НИКОЛОВ Филип Алекзандъ ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.500 5 25 qualifier
24 ДЖОНЕВ Леон МЛАДОСТ 0.500 4 21 qualifier
25 ЙОНЧЕВ Ален РУСЕ 0.500 2 20 qualifier
26 СТОЯНОВ Николай ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
27 СИВОВ Пенчо МАРКЕЛИ 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
28 ПОПОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ 0.400 -10 13 qualifier
29 ДЖЕЛЕПОВ Велислав ТРАКИЯ 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
30 ВЪЛЕВ Веселин КОРСАР 0.333 -6 16 qualifier
31 ВОДЕНОВ Радослав ТАМПЛИЕР 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
32 МАЛЧЕВ Марто ТАМПЛИЕР 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
32 ПЕНЧЕВ Стас ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
34 КИРКОВ Васил ЦСКА СОФИЯ 0.333 -12 15 qualifier
35 ЧАПКЪНОВ Борис НЕСЕБЪР 0.333 -14 14 qualifier
36 ГУРБАЛОВ Константин МЛАДОСТ 0.200 -9 12 qualifier
37 РАКИТСКИ Константин МЛАДОСТ 0.200 -12 10 qualifier
38 СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ Александър ЖЕЛЕЗНИК 0.167 -10 17 eliminate
39 МАЛЧЕВ Милен МАРКЕЛИ 0.167 -11 14 eliminate
40 ТОНЧЕВ Димитър КОРСАР 0.167 -14 15 eliminate
41 АНГЕЛОВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.000 -14 11 eliminate
42 ГЕОРГИЕВ Мартин ПЛОВДИВ БГ 0.000 -16 9 eliminate
43 ГРАДИНАРСКИ Дамян МЛАДОСТ 0.000 -18 12 eliminate
44 КИРКОВ Никола ЦСКА СОФИЯ 0.000 -20 10 eliminate
45 АПОСТОЛОВ Георги МЛАДОСТ 0.000 -21 9 eliminate
45 ТАБАКОВ Михаил ЦСКА СОФИЯ 0.000 -21 9 eliminate
47 АТАНАСОВ Марко МЛАДОСТ 0.000 -22 8 eliminate
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ 1.000 25 30 qualifier
1 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР 1.000 25 30 qualifier
3 ГОСПОДИНОВ Никола МЛАДОСТ 1.000 24 30 qualifier
4 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР 1.000 23 25 qualifier
5 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК 1.000 22 30 qualifier
6 ГЕОРГИЕВ Николай ТРАКИЯ 1.000 21 30 qualifier
7 МИЛАНОВ Никола КОРСАР 1.000 19 25 qualifier
8 НАНЧЕВ Георги МЛАДОСТ 0.833 17 27 qualifier
9 СТОИЛОВ Илия КОРСАР 0.833 7 26 qualifier
9 ШОЛОХОВ Даниил ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.833 7 26 qualifier

11 ПЕЛОВ Станимир ЦСКА СОФИЯ 0.800 14 21 qualifier
12 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Даниел ЦСКА СОФИЯ 0.800 8 22 qualifier
13 РАДЕВ Максим МЛАДОСТ 0.667 9 25 qualifier
14 КАСАБОВ Тервел ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.667 9 24 qualifier
15 СОКУРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ 0.667 7 21 qualifier
16 ИЛИЕВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.667 5 25 qualifier
17 ГРИГОРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ 0.667 5 23 qualifier
18 ИВАНОВ Константин РУСЕ 0.667 3 21 qualifier
19 СТЕФАНОВ Тодор МЛАДОСТ 0.667 -3 20 qualifier
20 ДИМИТРОВ Боян ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.600 8 22 qualifier
21 ЧАКЪРОВ Йоан ТАМПЛИЕР 0.600 -4 15 qualifier
22 ТОДОРОВ Ян-Яков КОРСАР 0.500 7 26 qualifier
23 НИКОЛОВ Филип Алекзандъ ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.500 5 25 qualifier
24 ДЖОНЕВ Леон МЛАДОСТ 0.500 4 21 qualifier
25 ЙОНЧЕВ Ален РУСЕ 0.500 2 20 qualifier
26 СТОЯНОВ Николай ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
27 СИВОВ Пенчо МАРКЕЛИ 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
28 ПОПОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ 0.400 -10 13 qualifier
29 ДЖЕЛЕПОВ Велислав ТРАКИЯ 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
30 ВЪЛЕВ Веселин КОРСАР 0.333 -6 16 qualifier
31 ВОДЕНОВ Радослав ТАМПЛИЕР 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
32 МАЛЧЕВ Марто ТАМПЛИЕР 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
32 ПЕНЧЕВ Стас ПРЕТОРИАНЕ 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
34 КИРКОВ Васил ЦСКА СОФИЯ 0.333 -12 15 qualifier
35 ЧАПКЪНОВ Борис НЕСЕБЪР 0.333 -14 14 qualifier
36 ГУРБАЛОВ Константин МЛАДОСТ 0.200 -9 12 qualifier
37 РАКИТСКИ Константин МЛАДОСТ 0.200 -12 10 qualifier
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1 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 ПЕНЧЕВ Стас ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ

32 МАЛЧЕВ Марто ТАМПЛИЕР    10/7

17 ГРИГОРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 ИЛИЕВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ

9 СТОИЛОВ Илия КОРСАР

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 ДЖОНЕВ Леон МЛАДОСТ

25 ЙОНЧЕВ Ален РУСЕ

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 НАНЧЕВ Георги МЛАДОСТ

5 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК

60 ---------

37 РАКИТСКИ Конста МЛАДОСТ

28 ПОПОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ    10/5

21 ЧАКЪРОВ Йоан ТАМПЛИЕР

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Д ЦСКА СОФИЯ

13 РАДЕВ Максим МЛАДОСТ

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 ДИМИТРОВ Боян ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ

29 ДЖЕЛЕПОВ Велис ТРАКИЯ

36 ГУРБАЛОВ Конста МЛАДОСТ    10/3

61 ---------

4 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР

КИТЕНОВ Виктор

Tableau of 32

МАЛЧЕВ Марто
   10/1

ГРИГОРОВ Боян

ИЛИЕВ Виктор
   10/3

СТОИЛОВ Илия

ДЖОНЕВ Леон
   10/5

ЙОНЧЕВ Ален

НАНЧЕВ Георги
   10/4

ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон

ПОПОВ Петър
   10/3

ЧАКЪРОВ Йоан

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Д
   10/2

РАДЕВ Максим

ДИМИТРОВ Боян
   10/5

ДЖЕЛЕПОВ Велис

КОЛЕВ Иван
   10/9

КИТЕНОВ Виктор

Tableau of 16

ИЛИЕВ Виктор

   10/5

ДЖОНЕВ Леон

ЙОНЧЕВ Ален

   10/8

ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Д

   10/3

ДИМИТРОВ Боян

КОЛЕВ Иван

   10/7

КИТЕНОВ Виктор

ДЖОНЕВ Леон

ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон

ДИМИТРОВ Боян
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3 ГОСПОДИНОВ Ни МЛАДОСТ

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 ЧАПКЪНОВ Борис НЕСЕБЪР

30 ВЪЛЕВ Веселин КОРСАР    10/8

19 СТЕФАНОВ Тодор МЛАДОСТ

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 КАСАБОВ Тервел ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ

11 ПЕЛОВ Станимир ЦСКА СОФИЯ

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 ТОДОРОВ Ян-Яков КОРСАР

27 СИВОВ Пенчо МАРКЕЛИ

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 ГЕОРГИЕВ Никола ТРАКИЯ

7 МИЛАНОВ Никола КОРСАР

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 СТОЯНОВ Николай ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ

23 НИКОЛОВ Филип ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 ШОЛОХОВ Даниил ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ

15 СОКУРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 ИВАНОВ Констант РУСЕ

31 ВОДЕНОВ Радосла ТАМПЛИЕР

34 КИРКОВ Васил ЦСКА СОФИЯ    10/6

63 ---------

2 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ

ГОСПОДИНОВ Ни

Tableau of 32

ЧАПКЪНОВ Борис
   10/1

СТЕФАНОВ Тодор

КАСАБОВ Тервел
   10/6

ПЕЛОВ Станимир

ТОДОРОВ Ян-Яков
   10/6

СИВОВ Пенчо

ГЕОРГИЕВ Никола
   10/3

МИЛАНОВ Никола

СТОЯНОВ Николай
   10/6

НИКОЛОВ Филип 

ШОЛОХОВ Даниил
   10/3

СОКУРОВ Боян

ИВАНОВ Констант
   10/9

ВОДЕНОВ Радосла

БОЙКОВ Кристиян
   10/2

ГОСПОДИНОВ Ни

Tableau of 16

СТЕФАНОВ Тодор

   10/3

ПЕЛОВ Станимир

ГЕОРГИЕВ Никола

   10/8

МИЛАНОВ Никола

НИКОЛОВ Филип 

   10/4

ИВАНОВ Констант

БОЙКОВ Кристиян

   10/3

ГОСПОДИНОВ Ни

ПЕЛОВ Станимир

МИЛАНОВ Никола

БОЙКОВ Кристиян
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1 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР

Tableau of 8

8 ДЖОНЕВ Леон МЛАДОСТ    10/3

5 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК

4 ДИМИТРОВ Боян ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ    10/3

3 ГОСПОДИНОВ Ни МЛАДОСТ

6 ПЕЛОВ Станимир ЦСКА СОФИЯ    10/6

7 МИЛАНОВ Никола КОРСАР

2 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ    10/8

КИТЕНОВ Виктор

Semi-finals

ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон
   10/6

ПЕЛОВ Станимир

МИЛАНОВ Никола
   10/2

КИТЕНОВ Виктор

Final

МИЛАНОВ Никола

   10/3

КИТЕНОВ Виктор
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 47 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР
2 МИЛАНОВ Никола КОРСАР
3 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК
3 ПЕЛОВ Станимир ЦСКА СОФИЯ
5 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ
6 ГОСПОДИНОВ Никола МЛАДОСТ
7 ДИМИТРОВ Боян ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
8 ДЖОНЕВ Леон МЛАДОСТ
9 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР

10 ГЕОРГИЕВ Николай ТРАКИЯ
11 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Даниел ЦСКА СОФИЯ
12 ИЛИЕВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
13 ИВАНОВ Константин РУСЕ
14 СТЕФАНОВ Тодор МЛАДОСТ
15 НИКОЛОВ Филип Алекзандър ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
16 ЙОНЧЕВ Ален РУСЕ
17 НАНЧЕВ Георги МЛАДОСТ
18 СТОИЛОВ Илия КОРСАР
18 ШОЛОХОВ Даниил ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
20 РАДЕВ Максим МЛАДОСТ
21 КАСАБОВ Тервел ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
22 СОКУРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ
23 ГРИГОРОВ Боян МЛАДОСТ
24 ЧАКЪРОВ Йоан ТАМПЛИЕР
25 ТОДОРОВ Ян-Яков КОРСАР
26 СТОЯНОВ Николай ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
27 СИВОВ Пенчо МАРКЕЛИ
28 ПОПОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ
29 ДЖЕЛЕПОВ Велислав ТРАКИЯ
30 ВОДЕНОВ Радослав ТАМПЛИЕР
31 МАЛЧЕВ Марто ТАМПЛИЕР
32 ЧАПКЪНОВ Борис НЕСЕБЪР
33 ВЪЛЕВ Веселин КОРСАР
34 ПЕНЧЕВ Стас ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
35 КИРКОВ Васил ЦСКА СОФИЯ
36 ГУРБАЛОВ Константин МЛАДОСТ
37 РАКИТСКИ Константин МЛАДОСТ

38 СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ Александър ЖЕЛЕЗНИК
39 МАЛЧЕВ Милен МАРКЕЛИ
40 ТОНЧЕВ Димитър КОРСАР
41 АНГЕЛОВ Виктор ПРЕТОРИАНЕ
42 ГЕОРГИЕВ Мартин ПЛОВДИВ БГ
43 ГРАДИНАРСКИ Дамян МЛАДОСТ
44 КИРКОВ Никола ЦСКА СОФИЯ
45 АПОСТОЛОВ Георги МЛАДОСТ
45 ТАБАКОВ Михаил ЦСКА СОФИЯ
47 АТАНАСОВ Марко МЛАДОСТ
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